Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 24/25

Second year, second semester 3/3/2025-13/06/2025

from

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

NOTES

to

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Milano Bicocca
MONDAY

Fuzzy systems and
evolutionary computing

(U1-09)

Text mining and natural
language processing

(U1-09)

All lectures are canceled on 6/3 and 7/3

Milano Bicocca
TUESDAY

Text mining and natural
language processing

(U1-09)

Theoretical and quantum
physics for Al

(U1-09)

Probability and statistical
inference

(U1-09)

Room 505 is located in the "Centro Universitario, Ex-ISU", via Valvassori Peroni, 21.

Milano Statale
WEDNESDAY

Machine learning, artificial neural
networks and deep learning

(505)

Machine learning, artificial neural
networks and deep learning

(Lab 307)

Milano Bicocca
THURSDAY

Theoretical and quantum
physics for Al

(U6-01f)

Theoretical and quantum
physics for Al (U6-01f)

Fuzzy systems and
evolutionary computing

(U6-01f)

Milano Bicocca
FRIDAY

Probability and statistical
inference

(U6-10)

Machine learning, artificial neural
networks and deep learning

(U6-10)



