Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 24/25

Second year, second semester 3/3/2025 - 13/06/2025

from	to	Milano Bicocca MONDAY	Milano Bicocca TUESDAY	Milano Statale WEDNESDAY	Milano Bicocca THURSDAY	Milano Bicocca FRIDAY	
8:30	9:30	Fuzzy systems and	Text mining and natural language processing (U1-09)	Machine learning, artificial neural networks and deep learning			
9:30	10:30	evolutionary computing (U1-09)		(505)		Probability and statistical	
10:30	11:30			Machine learning, artificial neural networks and deep learning		inference	
11:30	12:30	Text mining and natural language processing	Theoretical and quantum physics for Al	(Lab 307)	Theoretical and quantum physics for Al	(U6-10)	
12:30	13:30	(U1-09)	(U1-09)		(U6-01f)	Machine learning, artificial neural networks and deep learning	
13:30	14:30					(U6-10)	
14:30	15:30				Theoretical and quantum physics for AI (U6-01f)		
15:30	16:30		Probability and statistical inference (U1-09)		Fuzzy systems and evolutionary computing		
16:30	17:30				(U6-01f)		
17:30	18:30						

NOTES

ΑI	llec	tures	are	cance	led	l on 6	5/3	and	17/	3
----	------	-------	-----	-------	-----	--------	-----	-----	-----	---

Room 505 is located in the "Centro Universitario, Ex-ISU", via Valvassori Peroni, 21.